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MONTH DAY DATE HOLIDAY

JANUARY❄️ Mon & Tue 01/02/2024 New Years Observed

Monday 01/15/2024 MLK Jr. Day

FEBRUARY💘 Thursday 02/08/2024 Half Day 12pm,Marriage Retreat

Friday 02/09/2024 Marriage Retreat

Monday 02/19/2024 Presidents Day

MARCH🍀 Friday 03/29/2024 Good Friday

APRIL🌦️ Mon-Fri 04/01 - 05/2024 Easter Break

MAY🌷 Monday 05/27/2024 Memorial Day

JUNE🌞 Mon-Fri 06/10 - 14/2024 SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JULY🏖️ Thursday 07/04/2024 Independence Day

SEPTEMBER🍂 Monday 09/02/2024 Labor Day

OCTOBER🎃 Monday 10/14/2024 Columbus Day

NOVEMBER🦃 Monday 11/11/2024 Veterans Day

Mon-Fri 11/25-11/29 Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER🎄 Mon-Fri 12/23-01/03/2025 Christmas Break

A reminder that we are a part of a full school system (infants to highschool) and
we close the days they close in an effort to keep the same schedule. With that in
mind dates may possibly change. Our church also hosts two annual Marriage
Retreats, February (oceanside) and October (pismo beach) that all are invited to! If
you would like more information on where they will be held this year please feel
free to ask, we’d love to see you there!


